

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).5134/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2005 in Crl.RC No.538/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M. NATARAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

With S.L.P. (Crl.) No.5135 of 2005  
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (Crl.) No.2635 of 2006  
(With appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 21/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. K. Subramanian, Sr. Adv.
In SLP 5134/2005 & 5135/2005:	Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv. Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
In SLP 2635/2006:	Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv. Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG. Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv. Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv. Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petitions on 5th October, 2007.

[ T.I. Rajput ] A.R.-cum-P.S.	[ Om Prakash ] Court Master
----------------------------------	--------------------------------